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Why İpar?

Why
      While designs have evolved over the decades, the ba-
sic principles of IPAR do not change. Our collections are 
always adaptable and were created to satisfy every desire. 
Each piece is a blank canvas that our clients can fill with 
their own creativity. Every product is crafted with pas-
sion and love, as well as unwavering respect that is given 
to every ingredient. Substantially. each work reflects the 
emotions of IPAR “art”.

        IPART product families are - indeed - life choices which 
are shaped by the most up-to-date and contemporary 
collections of innovation and passion. Since its inception. 
IPAR has been evolving and representing the forgront of 
this catalog design. IPART epitomizes contemporary style 
while reinforcing the uniqueness of IPAR collections.   

      IPAR’s art collections have always been produced 
in a contemporary factory for a contemporary life 
style. Our raw materials which are used in accor-
dance with human life to offer a comfortable living 
allover the world. are chosen without compromising 
on quality. Our entire production team are specialists 
in art, they add passion to our designs thanks to their 
touches on every distinguished material from fabric 
to wood.

       With the collaborations which we have established 
with fifty countries around the world, our designs are 
set up in thousands of lives and are inspiring their 
homes with our newest models. Also. our designs 
help you find the perfect style to match your home 
decor. As you browse the product lineups in our art 
catalogue, behind every product you see there is a 
serie of hidden work.
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Sofa
Sets

Ipar sofa sets, which are offered to your taste with
classic, minimal, traditional, modern, extraordinary, 
and many different styles, will reflect your style,
personality, and soul to your home!



HERMES
Sofa Set

Hermes



com-
fort

Hermes
TRUCK
76 PCS

TRUCK
96 PCS

TRUCK
136 PCS

40’HC
70 PCS

40’HC
86 PCS

40’HC
122 PCS
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H: 93 H: 93 H: 90

8
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8
8

8
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3
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Pavia

PAVIA
Sofa Set



Pavia

TRUCK
78 PCS

TRUCK
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40’HC
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8
1
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2
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TALİN
Sofa Set

Talin



Talin
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8
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8
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8
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3
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JUNIN
Sofa Set

Junin



Junin TRUCK
80 PCS

TRUCK
136 PCS

40’HC
72 PCS

40’HC
122 PCS

H: 85 H: 88

8
0

8
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5
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te

SIZE:
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SIZE:
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Anka

ANKA
Sofa Set



Anka

TRUCK
96 PCS

TRUCK
136 PCS

40’HC
88 PCS

40’HC
122 PCS

H: 88 H: 88

8
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8
6

201 78
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SIZE:

BED
SIZE:

ARMCHAIRS3 STR
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NATURE
Sofa Set

Nature



Nature TRUCK
96 PCS

TRUCK
118 PCS

TRUCK
136 PCS

40’HC
88 PCS

40’HC
106 PCS

40’HC
122 PCS

148
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2

8
2
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183 123
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4
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SIZE:
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ARMCHAIRS3 STR 2 STR



Albi

ALBİ
Sofa Set



Albi

TRUCK
78 PCS

TRUCK
94 PCS

TRUCK
136 PCS

40’HC
70 PCS

40’HC
82 PCS

40’HC
122 PCS

162
H: 88 H: 88 H: 88

8
2

8
2

8
2

222 96

182 122
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0
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0

SIZE:

BED
SIZE:

ARMCHAIRS3 STR 2 STR
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Petra

PETRA
Sofa Set



Petra

TRUCK
86 PCS

TRUCK
94 PCS

TRUCK
136 PCS

40’HC
78 PCS

40’HC
84 PCS

40’HC
122 PCS

162
H: 87 H: 87 H: 97

8
7

8
7

8
5

223 80

185 123
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8
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8

SIZE:

BED
SIZE:

ARMCHAIRS3 STR 2 STR
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  3

9



JADOR
Sofa Set

Jador



Jador TRUCK
78 PCS

TRUCK
96 PCS

TRUCK
136 PCS

40’HC
68 PCS

40’HC
86 PCS

40’HC
122 PCS

L I N E S

170
H: 87 H: 87 H: 87

9
0

9
0

9
0

220 94

184 132

11
3

11
3

SIZE:

BED
SIZE:

ARMCHAIRS3 STR 2 STR



DOHA
Sofa Set

Doha



Doha

TRUCK
96 PCS

TRUCK
94 PCS

TRUCK
136 PCS

40’HC
78 PCS

40’HC
84 PCS

40’HC
122 PCS

163
H: 87 H: 87 H: 97

8
7

8
7

8
5

223 80

185 125

11
8
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8

SIZE:

BED
SIZE:

ARMCHAIRS3 STR 2 STR

4
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Stockholm

STOCKHOLM
Sofa Set



Stockholm

TRUCK
92 PCS

TRUCK
102 PCS

TRUCK
136 PCS

40’HC
84 PCS

40’HC
92 PCS

40’HC
122 PCS

158
H: 96 H: 96 H: 94

8
5

8
5

8
5

218 82

190 130
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6
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6

SIZE:

BED
SIZE:

ARMCHAIRS3 STR 2 STR
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Palm 149
H: 84 H: 84

9
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9
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TRUCK
70 PCS

TRUCK
106 PCS

40’HC
62 PCS

40’HC
98 PCS

Sofia187
H: 77 H: 77

9
2

9
2

82

TRUCK
54 PCS

TRUCK
120 PCS

40’HC
50 PCS

40’HC
108 PCS

SIZE: SIZE:

ARMCHAIRS2 STR ARMCHAIRS2 STR



Sofa

Adding style and comfort to your living rooms, Sofa Bed 
completes the most valuable living space of your home 
with its special design and aesthetic lines.

Bed



LILY
Relax Sofa

Lily



Lily

TRUCK
55 PCS

40’HC
50 PCSH: 69

142 142

11
8

16
6

SIZE BED SIZE
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9



Fogi

FOGI
3 Seater



Fogi TRUCK
96 PCS

40’HC
88 PCSH: 87

222 182

8
1
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0

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR



BONDY
3 Seater

Bondy



Bondy

TRUCK
96 PCS

40’HC
88 PCSH: 90

212 181

8
0
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9

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR

6
6
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ERİHA
3 Seater

Eriha



Eriha

TRUCK
96 PCS

40’HC
88 PCSH: 87

209 181

8
2

11
3

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR

70
   

   
  7
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Olea

OLEA
3 Seater



Olea TRUCK
96 PCS

40’HC
88 PCSH: 91

201 182

8
7

11
1

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR



Dorian

DORIAN
3 Seater



Dorian

TRUCK
86 PCS

40’HC
78 PCSH: 89

229 192

8
4

11
2

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR

78
   

   
  7

9



Tico

TICO
3 Seater



TicoTRUCK
96 PCS

40’HC
88 PCSH: 83

206 182

8
4

10
2

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR



LATİKA
3 Seater

Latika



Latika TRUCK
88 PCS

40’HC
80 PCSH: 98

219 195

9
0

12
2

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR



RODOS
3 Seater

Rodos



Rodos

TRUCK
104 PCS

40’HC
93 PCSH: 88

182 182

8
8

11
0

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR

8
6

   
   

  8
7



Milas

MİLAS
3 Seater



Milas

TRUCK
104 PCS

40’HC
93 PCSH: 79

181 181

74 10
2

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR

9
0

   
   

  9
1



Arezzo AREZZO
Sofa Sets



Arezzo 

TRUCK
106 PCS

40’HC
95 PCSH: 91

183 183

76 10
5

SIZE BED SIZE 3 STR

9
4

   
   

  9
5



LİSA
2 Seater

Lisa



Lisa TRUCK
88 PCS

40’HC
80 PCS

2 STR

H: 82 H: 82

9
4

9
4

153 85

153

19
0

SIZE:

BED
SIZE:

85

19
0



Mia

MIA
2 Seater



Mia

TRUCK
104 PCS

40’HC
93 PCSH: 84

165 165

9
0

18
0

SIZE BED SIZE 2 STR

10
2 

   
   

  1
0

3



Corner

Adding style and comfort to your living rooms, 
Corner Sets completes the most valuable living 
space of your home with its special design and 
aesthetic lines.

Sets



Versay

VERSAY
Corner Set



Versay TRUCK
48 PCS

40’HC
44 PCS

8
9

H:90

252
11

7
212

SIZE BED SIZE

Comfort

10
8
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Montreal

MONTREAL
Corner Set



Mont-
real

TRUCK
54 PCS

40’HC
48 PCS

16
5

231

H:85

11
2 

   
   

  1
13

12
0

214
SIZE BED SIZE



MOCHA
Corner Set

Mocha



MochaTRUCK
44 PCS

40’HC
40 PCS

17
7

250

Mo-
dern

H: 91

11
6

   
   

   
11

7

12
5

211
SIZE BED SIZE



STAR
Corner Set

Star



StarTRUCK
61 PCS

40’HC
55 PCS

25
0

175

H: 87

11
3

214
SIZE BED SIZE



ELZA
Corner Set

Elza



Elza

TRUCK
44 PCS

40’HC
40 PCS

26
3

85

H: 86

12
4

   
   

   
12

5

12
2

213
SIZE BED SIZE



TURIN
Corner Set

Turin



Turin

TRUCK
61 PCS

40’HC
55 PCS

15
4

218
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8

   
   

   
12

9

10
3

196

H:82

SIZE BED SIZE



Nature

NATURE
Corner Set



NatureTRUCK
74 PCS

40’HC
68 PCS

16
7

227

11
4

203

H:85

SIZE BED SIZE



Tiera

TIERA
Corner Set



Tiera

TRUCK
63 PCS

40’HC
57 PCS

22
4

160

H:90

13
6

   
   

   
13

7

11
5

195
SIZE BED SIZE



LIKA
Corner Set

Lika



Lika TRUCK
61 PCS

40’HC
55 PCS

23
3

175

H: 88 10
3

207
SIZE BED SIZE



SANTIAGO
Corner Set

Santiago



Santiago

TRUCK
61 PCS

40’HC
55 PCS

22
7

160

H:92

dynamic

14
4

   
   

   
14

5

11
2

193
SIZE BED SIZE



Diamond

DIAMOND
Function Set



Diamond TRUCK
80 PCS

40’HC
70 PCS

14
2

194

H:95 15
6

200
SIZE BED SIZE



Gana

GANA
Corner Set



Sport
Spacy

and

15
2 

   
   

  1
53

GanaTRUCK
41 PCS

40’HC
37 PCS28

2-
22

6

75

H: 85 10
3-
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2

103-122
SIZE BED SIZE



Young

İpar is right next to young people to give a brand 
new identity to the living space and, in short,
everything that is indispensable for a room...

Room



ALONZO
Young Room

Alonzo



Alonzo
Width

140 cm

Width

50 cm

Width

126 cm

Width

90 cm

Width

58 cm

Width

212 cm

Height

185 cm

Height

185 cm

Height

74 cm

Height

86 cm

Height

52 cm

Height

115 cm

Depth

52 cm

Depth

42 cm

Depth

57 cm

Depth

43 cm

Depth

46 cm

Depth

105 cm



Fulya

FULYA
Young Room



Fulya
Width

120 cm

Width

122 cm

Width

94 cm

Width

59 cm

Width

105 cm

Height

180 cm

Height

79 cm

Height

90 cm

Height

49 cm

Height

100 cm

Depth

45 cm

Depth

53 cm

Depth

45 cm

Depth

42 cm

Depth

209 cm



Evora Width

120 cm
140 cm
160 cm

Height

180 cm

Depth

45 cm LanzaWidth

120 cm
140 cm
160 cm

Height

180 cm

Depth

45 cm



Bed Base

You will find the comfort and peace you are
looking for in bed models with İpar.

Sets



Comfort
PLUS

MATTRESS HEIGHT

90x190 
100x200  
120x200 
140x190  

BASE SIZE

150x200 
160x200 
180x200 

H
: 3

0

16
8

   
   

   
16

9



Reina
ANTIBACTERIAL

H
: 2

8

17
0

   
   

   
17

1

MATTRESS HEIGHT

90x190 
100x200  
120x200 
140x190  

BASE SIZE

150x200 
160x200 
180x200 



Mayer
SOFT FLEX

H
: 3

3

17
2 

   
   

  1
73

MATTRESS HEIGHT

90x190 
100x200  
120x200 
140x190  

BASE SIZE

150x200 
160x200 
180x200 



Sando
NATURAL

H
: 3

3

17
4

   
   

   
17

5

MATTRESS HEIGHT

90x190 
100x200  
120x200 
140x190  

BASE SIZE

150x200 
160x200 
180x200 



Tesla

H
: 2

7

17
6

   
   

   
17

7

MATTRESS HEIGHT

90x190 
100x200  
120x200 
140x190  

BASE SIZE

150x200 
160x200 
180x200 



 

H
: 2

6

17
8

   
   

   
17

9

Alissa

MATTRESS HEIGHT

90x190 
100x200  
120x200 
140x190  

BASE SIZE

150x200 
160x200 
180x200 



İPAR is a trade mark of İPEK GROUP 

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 43. Cadde No: 35 
PK: 38100 KAYSERİ / TÜRKİYE

iparexport.com

T : +90(352) 224 75 81        F: +90(352) 224 78 55


